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Franquicias Chem-Dry®
a Nivel Nacional

AGUASCALIENTES

 449 978 2083  449 155 6628  merdec02@hotmail.com - -Chem-Dry
Mercantil Decorativa

 449 469 5540 449 469 5540 delcentro@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrydelcentro.com @ChemDrydelCentroChem-Dry del Centro

CABO SAN LUCAS

624 128 0940 624 128 0940 chemdry.ecocleansepro@gmail.com www.chemdryecocleansepro.com @chemdryecocleanseproChem-Dry EcoCleanse Pro

CIUDAD VICTORIA

834 312 0081 834 151 3202 chemdry_vic@hotmail.com - @ChemDryVictoriaChem-Dry Victoria

CULIACÁN

667 712 3697 667 103 2083 megaclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrymegaclean.com @chemdryMegaCleanChem-Dry Mega Clean

GUADALAJARA

33 3954 5826 33 3954 5826 felixenriqueloya@gmail.com - @chemdryoccidenteChem-Dry de Occidente

33 2927 4591 33 2968 0227 maxiclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrymaxiclean.com @ChemDryMaxiCleanChem-Dry Maxi Clean

33 1145 2275
33 1145 2275
33 3984 7617

maslimpieza@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrymaslimpieza.com @Chem-Dry Más LimpiezaChem-Dry Más Limpieza



MEXICALI

- serepro1@prodigy.net.mx - @BajaChemDryMexicaliBaja Chem-Dry  686 568 8788

MÉRIDA

999 958 2653
999 120 1952

peninsular@chemdry.com.mx  www.chemdrypeninsular.com.mx @chemdryPeninsularChem-Dry Peninsular
999 958 2653
999 120 1952

- naturalclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrynaturalclean.com @chemdryNaturalCleanChem-Dry Natural Clean -

MÉXICO

55 6387 1146 miguel.franco@chemdrycc.com www.limpieza.chemdrycc.com @chemdryccChem-Dry Clean Center 55 4368 6238

 55 5536 3869  pilar@chemdrycleaningsolutions.com  www.chemdrycleaningsolutions.com @ChemDryCleaningSolutionsCDMXChem-Dry Cleaning Solutions  55 8010 6876

 55 3536 1200  55 4391 4073  fastclean@chemdry.com.mx
fastclean.ventas@chemdry.com.mx

www.chemdryfastclean.com @limpiando.com.mxChem-Dry Fast Clean

 55 5590 4336  55 6809 7751 mastercleandf@chemdry.com.mx www.lavadodealfombras.com.mx @ChemDryMasterCleanChem-Dry Master Clean

55 6234 6201
55 6234 6202

55 4930 9923 infinityclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryinfinityclean.com @LavadodesalasyalfombrasadomicilioChem-Dry Infinity Clean

55 4879 0382 55 4879 0382 instanclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryinstantclean.com @chemdryinstancleanChem-Dry Instan Clean

55 3423 4461 55 3522 1537  ventas@chemdrygreencleaning.com  www.chemdrygreencleaning.com @ChemDryGreenCleaningChem-Dry Green Cleaning

55 5590 2617 capital@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrycapital.com.mx @chemdry.capitalChem-Dry Capital 55 4234 0574

HERMOSILLO

662 285 7000 info@chemdrypremier.com www.limpiezachemdryp.com @premierchemdryChem-Dry Premier 662 355 1175

662 212 2384
662 212 5084

ultraclean1@chemdry.com.mx 
expressclean@chemdry.com.mx

https://landing.chemdry.com.mx/ultraclean  @ChemDryUltraCleanChem-Dry Ultra Clean 662 10 20105



55 9219 9255
55 9372 3815

56 1382 4271 qualified@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryqualified.com.mx @chemdryQualifiedChem-Dry Qualified

55 5870 4254 55 4384 2265 premium@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrypremium.com @chemdrypremiumMXChem-Dry Premium

55 2905 9612 55 6014 2697 prime@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryprime.com @chemdryprimeChem-Dry Prime

55 5843 3181 55 2660 0321 premierdf1@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrypremier.com.mx @ChemdryPremierChem-Dry Premier

 55 5677 8194  55 2955 7870 clora@chemdryqualityclean.com.mx www.chemdryqualityclean.com.mx @chemdryqcChem-Dry Quality Clean

55 8999 2326 56 2717 9997 smartcleaning@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrysmartcleaning.com @ChemDrySmartCleaningChem-Dry Smart Cleaning

55 6361 3884 55 2295 2461 chemdryvalledemexico@gmail.com https://chem-dry-valle-de-mexico.webnode.com.co/ @ChemDryValleDeMexicoChem-Dry Valle de México

MONCLOVA

866 633 6016
866 633 7846

866 154 9406 decora97@yahoo.com.mx - -Chem-Dry Decora

MONTERREY

Chem-Dry BH Limpieza 81 8335 2629 81 8396 8804 mlopez@bhinteriores.com.mx www.bhlimpieza.com.mx @chemdrybhlimpieza

81 8346 1212 81 2567 1830 monterrey@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrydemonterrey.com @chemdrymtyChem-Dry De Monterrey

81 1704 8521 81 1704 8521 inteliclean@chemdry.com.mx - @chemdryintelicleanChem-Dry InteliClean

81 8345 1903 81 8259 1904 lasilla@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrylasilla.com @chemdrylasillaChem-Dry La Silla

55 4348 1301 55 4348 1301  plusultra@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryplusultra.com @chemdryPlusUltraChem-Dry Plus Ultra

55 2888 9180 55 2888 9180 metro@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrymetro.com @ChemDryMetroMexChem-Dry Metro



81 2272 4759 81 1511 6149 plus@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryplus.com @ChemDryPlusChem-Dry Plus

81 8104 4710 81 2938 7711 pro@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrypro.com @ChemDryProMtyChem-Dry Pro

81 8004 1330 81 1244 4563
contacto@chemdryregiomontana.com

regiomontana@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryregiomontana.com @ChemDryRegiomontanaChem-Dry Regiomontana

NOGALES

OAXACA

443 698 8314 443 464 8941  monarca@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrymonarca.com @ChemDryMonarcaChem-Dry Monarca

MORELIA

631 320 5656 631 144 9838 nogales@chemdry.com.mx  www.chemdry.com.mx/expressclean @chemdry.nogalesChem-Dry Express Clean

951 514 1601 951 193 7463   chemdryantequera@hotmail.com  www.chemdryantequera.com @chemdry.antequeraChem-Dry Antequera

 81 8340 0010 81 1022 0710 jahumada@sisamty.com.mx www.sisamty.com.mx -Chem-Dry SISA

81 2319 7828 81 2319 7828 sultana@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrysultana.com @Chem-DrySultanaChem-Dry Sultana

81 8242 3785 81 2350 0370 totalclean@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrytotalclean.com @chemdrytotalcleanChem-Dry Total Clean

81 1559 2189
81 2606 7114

81 2167 9952 cotizavip@gmail.com
vip@chemdry.com

 www.chemdryvip.com @ChemDryVIPChem-Dry VIP

 81 2860 1132 81 1099 0785  ultra@chemdry.com.mx  www.chemdryultra.com @ChemDryUltraChem-Dry Ultra

81 1341 0084 81 1341 0084 platino@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryplatino.com @chemdryplatino.mxChem-Dry Platino



Chem-Dry Angelópolis 221 757 2753 - angelopolis@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryangelopolis.com -

222 248 4309
222 404 9712

222 484 1683 puebla@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrypuebla.com.mx -Chem-Dry Puebla

Chem-Dry Limpieza Total 222 245 2228 222 351 0449 limpiezatotal@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdry.com.mx/limpiezatotal @chemdrypueblalimpiezatotal

PUEBLA

SAN LUIS POTOSÍ

444 700 3596 444 700 3596 potosina@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrypotosina.com @ChemDryPotosinaChem-Dry Potosina

QUERÉTARO

442 243 5189 55 2115 6115 monica.amaya@chemdrycc.com www.limpieza.chemdrycc.com @chemdryccChem-Dry Clean Center

442 368 5984 442 318 4176 ecosolutions@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryecosolutions.com @chemdryecosolutionsChem-Dry Eco Solutions

 Chem-Dry Rocky Point 638 388 3674  638 380 0585 rockypoint@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryrockypoint.com @ChemDryRockyPoint

PUERTO PEÑASCO

Chem-Dry del Caribe 984 449 2102 984 449 2102  delcaribe@chemdry.com.mx  www.chemdrydelcaribe.com @chemdrydelCaribe

PLAYA DEL CARMEN

SALTILLO

844 134 1482 844 881 6402 desierto@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrydeldesierto.com @chemdrydeldesiertoChem-Dry Del Desierto

844 432 5121  844 881 8566 express.saltillo@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryexpressaltillo.com  @chedryexpresssaltilloChem-Dry Express



TIJUANA

664 4380768 - frontera@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryfrontera.com -Chem-Dry Frontera

663 406 0037 663 406 0037 noroeste@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrynoroeste.com @ChemDryNoroesteChem-Dry Noroeste

TOLUCA

722 2195341 - losimpecables@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrylosimpecables.com.mx @chemdrylosimpecablesChem-Dry Los Impecables

TORREÓN

 871 718 5579  871 230 7107 laguna@chemdry.com.mx - @LimpiezadeAlfombrasyMueblesChem-Dry Laguna

VERACRUZ

229 921 6959 229 952 1267 mastercleanver@hotmail.com mastercleanver.wixsite.com
/veracruz/veracruz

@MasterCleanChemDryChem-Dry Master Clean

VILLAHERMOSA

993 278 0060 993 278 2347 delsureste@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdrydelsureste.com @chemdrydelsuresteChem-Dry Del Sureste

TAMPICO

SAN MIGUEL DE ALLENDE

415 150 1414 415 157 0520 intercleansanmiguel@chemdry.com.mx www.chemdryintercleansanmiguel.com @chemdryinter-cleansanmiguel
Chem-Dry

Inter-Clean San Miguel

 833 210 4180 833 235 3580 chemdry_cristo@hotmail.com delgolfo.chemdry.com.mx @chemdrydgolfoChem-Dry Del Golfo


